
4 РІК НАВЧАННЯ 

8 семестр 

ВК 4.5 Основи комунікативної компетентності 

5мп 

1.  s008040@vnmu.edu.ua Шеремета Крістіна Русланівна 19063 61- б 

2.  s007757@vnmu.edu.ua Агратіна Галина Ігорівна  19001 61-а 

3.  s007800@vnmu.edu.ua Боднар Ірина Олексіївна  19007 61-А 

4.  

 
Навроцький Владислав Ігорович 18050 61-а 

5.  s007976@vnmu.edu.ua Оперчук Тетяна Ігорівна 19044 61-а 

6.  

 
Руденко Ждана-Міранда Гурамівна 19051 61-а 

7.  s006273@vnmu.edu.ua Русаков Любомир Вікторович 18057 61-а 

8.  s007762@vnmu.edu.ua Андріяш Лада Олегівна  19002 61-б 

9.  s007804@vnmu.edu.ua Вергелес Анастасія Олександрівна  19008 61-б 

10.  s007893@vnmu.edu.ua Конончук Катерина Сергіївна  19029 61-б 

11.  s011381@vnmu.edu.ua Левченко Вікторія Сергіївна  21085 61-б 

12.  s006214@vnmu.edu.ua Марусій Роман Анатолійович 18045 61-б 

13.  s007991@vnmu.edu.ua Попелічев Богдан Станіславович  19048 61-б 

14.  s006162@vnmu.edu.ua Шафранський Віктор Вікторович 18078 61-б 

15.  s007902@vnmu.edu.ua Крис Тетяна Валентинівна  19032 63-б 

16.  s007950@vnmu.edu.ua Куць Владислав Ігорович 19035 63-б 

 

6мп 

1.  s007786@vnmu.edu.ua Антонова Аріна Сергіївна  19003 62-а 

2.  s007810@vnmu.edu.ua Вехбе Айат Махмуд 19009 62-а 

3.  s007834@vnmu.edu.ua Дудник Олександра Олександрівна 19016 62-а 

4.  s007878@vnmu.edu.ua Іваннікова Олена Сергіївна 19024 62-а 

5.  s008049@vnmu.edu.ua Кізлик Олександр Олександрович 19067 62-А 

6.  s007961@vnmu.edu.ua Лупашко Оксана Сергіївна 19040 62-а 

7.  s008012@vnmu.edu.ua Тарабукін Владислав Володимирович 19056 62-а 

8.  s007794@vnmu.edu.ua Бесараб Ольга Ігорівна  19005 62-Б 

9.  s007905@vnmu.edu.ua Кугаєвська Анастасія Анатоліївна 19033 62-б 

10.  s007981@vnmu.edu.ua Петрук Вікторія Олегівна 19045 62-б 

11.  s006109@vnmu.edu.ua Степанюк Анастасія Василівна 18064 62-б 

12.  s006153@vnmu.edu.ua Кирилюк Ванесса Сергіївна  18053 62-ю 

13.  s006258@vnmu.edu.ua Мостова Діана Володимирівна 18048 63-б 

14.  s008010@vnmu.edu.ua Струкевич Назар Іванович 19055 63-б 

15.  s006296@vnmu.edu.ua Чуприна Катерина Андріївна 18076 63-б 

16.  s008042@vnmu.edu.ua Щаблевська Вікторія Сергіївна  19064 63-б 



 

7мп 

1.  s008045@vnmu.edu.ua Яворська Маріна Сергіївна  19065 63а 

2.  s006114@vnmu.edu.ua Апостолюк Марія Юріївна 18002 63-А 

3.  s007790@vnmu.edu.ua Аухадієв Равіль Наільович  19004 63-А 

4.  s006179@vnmu.edu.ua Вознюк Андрій Сергійович 18010 63-а 

5.  s007827@vnmu.edu.ua Гольдріна Вікторія Владиславівна 19012 63-а 

6.  s007856@vnmu.edu.ua Жаркіх Анастасія Борисівна  19019 63-а 

7.  s007870@vnmu.edu.ua Загородня Анастасія Олександрівна 19021 63-а 

8.  s007906@vnmu.edu.ua Кустанська Анна Олександрівна 19034 63-а 

9.  s007983@vnmu.edu.ua Пилипенко Крістіна Олегівна 19046 63-А 

10.  s006121@vnmu.edu.ua Поляківська Анна Марківна  18054 63-а 

11.  s007996@vnmu.edu.ua Рева Ольга Володимирівна  19050 63-А 

12.  s007798@vnmu.edu.ua Бичева Анастасія Володимирівна 19006 63-б 

13.  s006299@vnmu.edu.ua Бурдейна Юлія Володимирівна 18006 63-б 

14.  s006138@vnmu.edu.ua Дзюба Тетяна Сергіївна 18017 63-б 

15.  s007883@vnmu.edu.ua Іванцова Анастасія Павлівна  19026 63-б  

 

 



ВК 4.7 Психічне здоров’я в умовах війни 

8мп 

1.  s007757@vnmu.edu.ua Агратіна Галина Ігорівна  19001 61-а 

2.  s007800@vnmu.edu.ua Боднар Ірина Олексіївна  19007 61-А 

3.  

 
Навроцький Владислав Ігорович 18050 61-а 

4.  s007976@vnmu.edu.ua Оперчук Тетяна Ігорівна 19044 61-а 

5.  

 
Руденко Ждана-Міранда Гурамівна 19051 61-а 

6.  s006273@vnmu.edu.ua Русаков Любомир Вікторович 18057 61-а 

7.  s008004@vnmu.edu.ua Степанківський Дмитро Валерійович 19052 61-а 

8.  s008040@vnmu.edu.ua Шеремета Крістіна Русланівна 19063 61- б 

9.  s007762@vnmu.edu.ua Андріяш Лада Олегівна  19002 61-б 

10.  s007804@vnmu.edu.ua Вергелес Анастасія Олександрівна  19008 61-б 

11.  s006197@vnmu.edu.ua Закамінна Валерія Олексіївна 18020 61-б 

12.  s007893@vnmu.edu.ua Конончук Катерина Сергіївна  19029 61-б 

13.  s011381@vnmu.edu.ua Левченко Вікторія Сергіївна  21085 61-б 

14.  s006214@vnmu.edu.ua Марусій Роман Анатолійович 18045 61-б 

 

9мп 

1.  s007951@vnmu.edu.ua Кучерук Ольга Сергіївна 19036 62а 

2.  s007786@vnmu.edu.ua Антонова Аріна Сергіївна  19003 62-а 

3.  s007810@vnmu.edu.ua Вехбе Айат Махмуд 19009 62-а 

4.  s007834@vnmu.edu.ua Дудник Олександра Олександрівна 19016 62-а 

5.  s007878@vnmu.edu.ua Іваннікова Олена Сергіївна 19024 62-а 

6.  s008049@vnmu.edu.ua Кізлик Олександр Олександрович 19067 62-А 

7.  s007961@vnmu.edu.ua Лупашко Оксана Сергіївна 19040 62-а 

8.  s007994@vnmu.edu.ua Кирилюк Катерина Костянтинівна 19049 62-а 

9.  s008012@vnmu.edu.ua Тарабукін Владислав Володимирович 19056 62-а 

10.  s008016@vnmu.edu.ua Ткач Аліна Анатоліївна 19058 62-А 

11.  s008037@vnmu.edu.ua Шаргун Каріна Юріївна 19062 62-а 

12.  s007831@vnmu.edu.ua Дорофєєва Ольга Костянтинівна 19015 62б 

13.  s007794@vnmu.edu.ua Бесараб Ольга Ігорівна  19005 62-Б 

14.  s007816@vnmu.edu.ua Волохович Дар'я Олександрівна  19011 62-б 

 

10мп 

1.  s008045@vnmu.edu.ua Яворська Маріна Сергіївна  19065 63а 

2.  s006114@vnmu.edu.ua Апостолюк Марія Юріївна 18002 63-А 

3.  s007790@vnmu.edu.ua Аухадієв Равіль Наільович  19004 63-А 

4.  s006179@vnmu.edu.ua Вознюк Андрій Сергійович 18010 63-а 



5.  s007827@vnmu.edu.ua Гольдріна Вікторія Владиславівна 19012 63-а 

6.  s007856@vnmu.edu.ua Жаркіх Анастасія Борисівна  19019 63-а 

7.  s007870@vnmu.edu.ua Загородня Анастасія Олександрівна 19021 63-а 

8.  s007906@vnmu.edu.ua Кустанська Анна Олександрівна 19034 63-а 

9.  s007983@vnmu.edu.ua Пилипенко Крістіна Олегівна 19046 63-А 

10.  s006121@vnmu.edu.ua Поляківська Анна Марківна  18054 63-а 

11.  s007996@vnmu.edu.ua Рева Ольга Володимирівна  19050 63-А 

12.  s007798@vnmu.edu.ua Бичева Анастасія Володимирівна 19006 63-б 

13.  s006299@vnmu.edu.ua Бурдейна Юлія Володимирівна 18006 63-б 

14.  s006138@vnmu.edu.ua Дзюба Тетяна Сергіївна 18017 63-б 

 

11мп 

15.  s007988@vnmu.edu.ua Положій Альона Віталіївна 19047 61-б 

16.  s007991@vnmu.edu.ua Попелічев Богдан Станіславович  19048 61-б 

17.  s006162@vnmu.edu.ua Шафранський Віктор Вікторович 18078 61-б 

18.  s007905@vnmu.edu.ua Кугаєвська Анастасія Анатоліївна 19033 62-б 

19.  s007973@vnmu.edu.ua Маслянко Анастасія Андріївна 19043 62-б 

20.  s007981@vnmu.edu.ua Петрук Вікторія Олегівна 19045 62-б 

21.  s006109@vnmu.edu.ua Степанюк Анастасія Василівна 18064 62-б 

22.  s006153@vnmu.edu.ua Кирилюк Ванесса Сергіївна  18053 62-ю 

23.  s007883@vnmu.edu.ua Іванцова Анастасія Павлівна  19026 63-б  

24.  s007902@vnmu.edu.ua Крис Тетяна Валентинівна  19032 63-б 

25.  s007950@vnmu.edu.ua Куць Владислав Ігорович 19035 63-б 

26.  s006258@vnmu.edu.ua Мостова Діана Володимирівна 18048 63-б 

27.  s008010@vnmu.edu.ua Струкевич Назар Іванович 19055 63-б 

28.  s006296@vnmu.edu.ua Чуприна Катерина Андріївна 18076 63-б 

29.  s008042@vnmu.edu.ua Щаблевська Вікторія Сергіївна  19064 63-б 

 

ВК 4.9 Побічна дія ліків 

 

 


